VARIOSPEED® N1 Controller
Variable Frequency Drive controller in a NEMA 1 enclosure.
The VARIOspeed® N1 controller is designed to control a three phase pump in constant pressure control applications including booster
pump, deep well submersible pump, and irrigation pump applications.
As flow and head conditions change in the pumping system, the VFD is able to automatically control the pump speed and maintain a
constant discharge pressure. The desired set pressure is entered on the door mounted display. The pressure transducer measures
the pump discharge pressure. Not for use with sewage pumps.
SEE BACKSIDE FOR ORDERING INFORMATION.

8
C.1
9500091A
©SJE-Rhombus  06/16
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION MODEL
OUTPUT
AMP HP
INPUT
PHASE
OUTPUT
PHASE
SHIP
WEIGHT
1041350 VARIOspeed® N1, 240V VS21-7.0-N1 7.0 1.5 1 3 21 lbs.
1041351 VARIOspeed® N1, 240V VS21-10.0-N1 10.0 3 1 3 22 lbs.
1041352 VARIOspeed® N1, 240V VS23-16.5-N1 16.5 5 3 3 21 lbs.
1041353 VARIOspeed® N1, 240V VS23-31.8-N1 31.8 7.5-10 3 3 31 lbs.
1041354 VARIOspeed® N1, 240V VS23-45.0-N1 45.0 15 3 3 38 lbs.
1041355 VARIOspeed® N1, 240V VS23-58.0-N1 58.0 20 3 3 38 lbs.
1041356 VARIOspeed® N1, 480V VS43-16.0-N1 16.0 7.5-10 3 3 31 lbs.
1041357 VARIOspeed® N1, 480V VS43-29.5-N1 29.5 15-20 3 3 38 lbs.
Call or fax your order!
1-888-DIAL-SJE (1-888-342-5753)  n  Fax 218-847-4617